
Purse Breakdown:2025 THE CJ CUP Byron Nelson (ends May 4, 2025)
Total Purse:

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $1,782,000.00 $1,430,550.00 $1,181,400.00 $1,007,325.00 $887,040.00 $799,012.50 $732,600.00 $679,696.88 $636,350.00 $599,692.50

2 10.9% $1,079,100.00 $881,100.00 $749,100.00 $663,300.00 $602,415.00 $557,700.00 $522,225.00 $493,143.75 $468,325.00 $446,490.00

3 6.9% $683,100.00 $584,100.00 $524,700.00 $483,243.75 $453,420.00 $429,412.50 $409,435.72 $391,978.12 $376,200.00 $361,597.50

4 4.9% $485,100.00 $445,500.00 $416,625.00 $396,000.00 $378,675.00 $363,825.00 $350,389.28 $337,837.50 $325,875.00 $314,325.00

5 4.1% $405,900.00 $382,387.50 $366,300.00 $352,068.75 $339,570.00 $327,937.50 $316,800.00 $305,971.88 $295,350.00 $284,872.50

6 3.625% $358,875.00 $346,500.00 $334,125.00 $322,987.50 $312,345.00 $301,950.00 $291,696.44 $281,531.25 $271,425.00 $262,350.00

7 3.375% $334,125.00 $321,750.00 $311,025.00 $300,712.50 $290,565.00 $280,500.00 $270,482.16 $260,493.75 $251,625.00 $243,540.00

8 3.125% $309,375.00 $299,475.00 $289,575.00 $279,675.00 $269,775.00 $259,875.00 $249,975.00 $241,312.50 $233,475.00 $226,215.00

9 2.925% $289,575.00 $279,675.00 $269,775.00 $259,875.00 $249,975.00 $240,075.00 $231,589.28 $223,987.50 $216,975.00 $210,375.00

10 2.725% $269,775.00 $259,875.00 $249,975.00 $240,075.00 $230,175.00 $221,925.00 $214,617.86 $207,900.00 $201,575.00 $195,525.00

11 2.525% $249,975.00 $240,075.00 $230,175.00 $220,275.00 $212,355.00 $205,425.00 $199,060.72 $193,050.00 $187,275.00 $181,665.00

12 2.325% $230,175.00 $220,275.00 $210,375.00 $202,950.00 $196,515.00 $190,575.00 $184,917.86 $179,437.50 $174,075.00 $168,795.00

13 2.125% $210,375.00 $200,475.00 $193,875.00 $188,100.00 $182,655.00 $177,375.00 $172,189.28 $167,062.50 $161,975.00 $156,915.00

14 1.925% $190,575.00 $185,625.00 $180,675.00 $175,725.00 $170,775.00 $165,825.00 $160,875.00 $155,925.00 $150,975.00 $146,223.00

15 1.825% $180,675.00 $175,725.00 $170,775.00 $165,825.00 $160,875.00 $155,925.00 $150,975.00 $146,025.00 $141,295.00 $136,719.00

16 1.725% $170,775.00 $165,825.00 $160,875.00 $155,925.00 $150,975.00 $146,025.00 $141,075.00 $136,372.50 $131,835.00 $127,413.00

17 1.625% $160,875.00 $155,925.00 $150,975.00 $146,025.00 $141,075.00 $136,125.00 $131,457.86 $126,967.50 $122,595.00 $118,305.00

18 1.525% $150,975.00 $146,025.00 $141,075.00 $136,125.00 $131,175.00 $126,555.00 $122,123.57 $117,810.00 $113,575.00 $109,890.00

19 1.425% $141,075.00 $136,125.00 $131,175.00 $126,225.00 $121,671.00 $117,315.00 $113,072.14 $108,900.00 $105,325.00 $102,168.00

20 1.325% $131,175.00 $126,225.00 $121,275.00 $116,820.00 $112,563.00 $108,405.00 $104,303.57 $100,856.25 $97,845.00 $95,139.00

21 1.225% $121,275.00 $116,325.00 $112,035.00 $107,910.00 $103,851.00 $99,825.00 $96,525.00 $93,678.75 $91,135.00 $88,803.00

22 1.125% $111,375.00 $107,415.00 $103,455.00 $99,495.00 $95,535.00 $92,400.00 $89,736.43 $87,367.50 $85,195.00 $83,160.00

23 1.045% $103,455.00 $99,495.00 $95,535.00 $91,575.00 $88,605.00 $86,130.00 $83,937.86 $81,922.50 $80,025.00 $78,210.00

24 0.965% $95,535.00 $91,575.00 $87,615.00 $84,892.50 $82,665.00 $80,685.00 $78,846.43 $77,096.25 $75,405.00 $73,755.00

25 0.885% $87,615.00 $83,655.00 $81,345.00 $79,447.50 $77,715.00 $76,065.00 $74,462.14 $72,888.75 $71,335.00 $69,844.50

26 0.805% $79,695.00 $78,210.00 $76,725.00 $75,240.00 $73,755.00 $72,270.00 $70,785.00 $69,300.00 $67,870.00 $66,478.50

27 0.775% $76,725.00 $75,240.00 $73,755.00 $72,270.00 $70,785.00 $69,300.00 $67,815.00 $66,391.88 $65,010.00 $63,657.00

28 0.745% $73,755.00 $72,270.00 $70,785.00 $69,300.00 $67,815.00 $66,330.00 $64,915.71 $63,545.63 $62,205.00 $60,885.00

29 0.715% $70,785.00 $69,300.00 $67,815.00 $66,330.00 $64,845.00 $63,442.50 $62,087.14 $60,761.25 $59,455.00 $58,212.00

30 0.685% $67,815.00 $66,330.00 $64,845.00 $63,360.00 $61,974.00 $60,637.50 $59,329.29 $58,038.75 $56,815.00 $55,638.00

31 0.655% $64,845.00 $63,360.00 $61,875.00 $60,513.75 $59,202.00 $57,915.00 $56,642.14 $55,440.00 $54,285.00 $53,163.00

32 0.625% $61,875.00 $60,390.00 $59,070.00 $57,791.25 $56,529.00 $55,275.00 $54,096.43 $52,965.00 $51,865.00 $50,787.00

33 0.595% $58,905.00 $57,667.50 $56,430.00 $55,192.50 $53,955.00 $52,800.00 $51,692.14 $50,613.75 $49,555.00 $48,510.00

34 0.57% $56,430.00 $55,192.50 $53,955.00 $52,717.50 $51,579.00 $50,490.00 $49,429.29 $48,386.25 $47,355.00 $46,332.00

35 0.545% $53,955.00 $52,717.50 $51,480.00 $50,366.25 $49,302.00 $48,262.50 $47,237.14 $46,220.63 $45,210.00 $44,203.50

36 0.52% $51,480.00 $50,242.50 $49,170.00 $48,138.75 $47,124.00 $46,117.50 $45,115.71 $44,116.88 $43,120.00 $42,124.50

37 0.495% $49,005.00 $48,015.00 $47,025.00 $46,035.00 $45,045.00 $44,055.00 $43,065.00 $42,075.00 $41,085.00 $40,095.00

38 0.475% $47,025.00 $46,035.00 $45,045.00 $44,055.00 $43,065.00 $42,075.00 $41,085.00 $40,095.00 $39,105.00 $38,115.00
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39 0.455% $45,045.00 $44,055.00 $43,065.00 $42,075.00 $41,085.00 $40,095.00 $39,105.00 $38,115.00 $37,125.00 $36,174.60

40 0.435% $43,065.00 $42,075.00 $41,085.00 $40,095.00 $39,105.00 $38,115.00 $37,125.00 $36,135.00 $35,189.00 $34,293.60

41 0.415% $41,085.00 $40,095.00 $39,105.00 $38,115.00 $37,125.00 $36,135.00 $35,145.00 $34,204.50 $33,319.00 $32,531.40

42 0.395% $39,105.00 $38,115.00 $37,125.00 $36,135.00 $35,145.00 $34,155.00 $33,221.57 $32,348.25 $31,581.00 $30,907.80

43 0.375% $37,125.00 $36,135.00 $35,145.00 $34,155.00 $33,165.00 $32,241.00 $31,383.00 $30,640.50 $29,997.00 $29,422.80

44 0.355% $35,145.00 $34,155.00 $33,165.00 $32,175.00 $31,264.20 $30,426.00 $29,714.14 $29,106.00 $28,567.00 $28,096.20

45 0.335% $33,165.00 $32,175.00 $31,185.00 $30,294.00 $29,482.20 $28,809.00 $28,243.29 $27,744.75 $27,313.00 $26,928.00

46 0.315% $31,185.00 $30,195.00 $29,337.00 $28,561.50 $27,937.80 $27,423.00 $26,970.43 $26,581.50 $26,235.00 $25,938.00

47 0.295% $29,205.00 $28,413.00 $27,687.00 $27,126.00 $26,670.60 $26,268.00 $25,923.86 $25,616.25 $25,355.00 $25,126.20

48 0.279% $27,621.00 $26,928.00 $26,433.00 $26,037.00 $25,680.60 $25,377.00 $25,103.57 $24,873.75 $24,673.00 $24,492.60

49 0.265% $26,235.00 $25,839.00 $25,509.00 $25,195.50 $24,928.20 $24,684.00 $24,481.29 $24,304.50 $24,145.00 $23,997.60

50 0.257% $25,443.00 $25,146.00 $24,849.00 $24,601.50 $24,373.80 $24,189.00 $24,028.71 $23,883.75 $23,749.00 $23,621.40

51 0.251% $24,849.00 $24,552.00 $24,321.00 $24,106.50 $23,938.20 $23,793.00 $23,661.00 $23,537.25 $23,419.00 $23,304.60

52 0.245% $24,255.00 $24,057.00 $23,859.00 $23,710.50 $23,581.80 $23,463.00 $23,349.86 $23,240.25 $23,133.00 $23,027.40

53 0.241% $23,859.00 $23,661.00 $23,529.00 $23,413.50 $23,304.60 $23,199.00 $23,095.29 $22,992.75 $22,891.00 $22,789.80

54 0.237% $23,463.00 $23,364.00 $23,265.00 $23,166.00 $23,067.00 $22,968.00 $22,869.00 $22,770.00 $22,671.00 $22,572.00

55 0.235% $23,265.00 $23,166.00 $23,067.00 $22,968.00 $22,869.00 $22,770.00 $22,671.00 $22,572.00 $22,473.00 $22,374.00

56 0.233% $23,067.00 $22,968.00 $22,869.00 $22,770.00 $22,671.00 $22,572.00 $22,473.00 $22,374.00 $22,275.00 $22,176.00

57 0.231% $22,869.00 $22,770.00 $22,671.00 $22,572.00 $22,473.00 $22,374.00 $22,275.00 $22,176.00 $22,077.00 $21,978.00

58 0.229% $22,671.00 $22,572.00 $22,473.00 $22,374.00 $22,275.00 $22,176.00 $22,077.00 $21,978.00 $21,879.00 $21,780.00

59 0.227% $22,473.00 $22,374.00 $22,275.00 $22,176.00 $22,077.00 $21,978.00 $21,879.00 $21,780.00 $21,681.00 $21,582.00

60 0.225% $22,275.00 $22,176.00 $22,077.00 $21,978.00 $21,879.00 $21,780.00 $21,681.00 $21,582.00 $21,483.00 $21,384.00

61 0.223% $22,077.00 $21,978.00 $21,879.00 $21,780.00 $21,681.00 $21,582.00 $21,483.00 $21,384.00 $21,285.00 $21,186.00

62 0.221% $21,879.00 $21,780.00 $21,681.00 $21,582.00 $21,483.00 $21,384.00 $21,285.00 $21,186.00 $21,087.00 $20,988.00

63 0.219% $21,681.00 $21,582.00 $21,483.00 $21,384.00 $21,285.00 $21,186.00 $21,087.00 $20,988.00 $20,889.00 $20,790.00

64 0.217% $21,483.00 $21,384.00 $21,285.00 $21,186.00 $21,087.00 $20,988.00 $20,889.00 $20,790.00 $20,691.00 $20,592.00

65 0.215% $21,285.00 $21,186.00 $21,087.00 $20,988.00 $20,889.00 $20,790.00 $20,691.00 $20,592.00 $20,493.00 $20,394.00

Total $9,900,000.00

66 0.213% $21,087.00 $20,988.00 $20,889.00 $20,790.00 $20,691.00 $20,592.00 $20,493.00 $20,394.00 $20,295.00 $20,196.00

67 0.211% $20,889.00 $20,790.00 $20,691.00 $20,592.00 $20,493.00 $20,394.00 $20,295.00 $20,196.00 $20,097.00 $19,998.00

68 0.209% $20,691.00 $20,592.00 $20,493.00 $20,394.00 $20,295.00 $20,196.00 $20,097.00 $19,998.00 $19,899.00 $19,800.00

69 0.207% $20,493.00 $20,394.00 $20,295.00 $20,196.00 $20,097.00 $19,998.00 $19,899.00 $19,800.00 $19,701.00 $19,602.00

70 0.205% $20,295.00 $20,196.00 $20,097.00 $19,998.00 $19,899.00 $19,800.00 $19,701.00 $19,602.00 $19,503.00 $19,404.00

71 0.203% $20,097.00 $19,998.00 $19,899.00 $19,800.00 $19,701.00 $19,602.00 $19,503.00 $19,404.00 $19,305.00 $19,206.00

72 0.201% $19,899.00 $19,800.00 $19,701.00 $19,602.00 $19,503.00 $19,404.00 $19,305.00 $19,206.00 $19,107.00 $19,008.00

73 0.199% $19,701.00 $19,602.00 $19,503.00 $19,404.00 $19,305.00 $19,206.00 $19,107.00 $19,008.00 $18,909.00 $18,810.00

74 0.197% $19,503.00 $19,404.00 $19,305.00 $19,206.00 $19,107.00 $19,008.00 $18,909.00 $18,810.00 $18,711.00 $18,612.00

75 0.195% $19,305.00 $19,206.00 $19,107.00 $19,008.00 $18,909.00 $18,810.00 $18,711.00 $18,612.00 $18,513.00 $18,414.00

76 0.193% $19,107.00 $19,008.00 $18,909.00 $18,810.00 $18,711.00 $18,612.00 $18,513.00 $18,414.00 $18,315.00 $18,216.00

77 0.191% $18,909.00 $18,810.00 $18,711.00 $18,612.00 $18,513.00 $18,414.00 $18,315.00 $18,216.00 $18,117.00 $18,018.00
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78 0.189% $18,711.00 $18,612.00 $18,513.00 $18,414.00 $18,315.00 $18,216.00 $18,117.00 $18,018.00 $17,919.00 $17,820.00

79 0.187% $18,513.00 $18,414.00 $18,315.00 $18,216.00 $18,117.00 $18,018.00 $17,919.00 $17,820.00 $17,721.00 $17,622.00

80 0.185% $18,315.00 $18,216.00 $18,117.00 $18,018.00 $17,919.00 $17,820.00 $17,721.00 $17,622.00 $17,523.00 $17,424.00

81 0.183% $18,117.00 $18,018.00 $17,919.00 $17,820.00 $17,721.00 $17,622.00 $17,523.00 $17,424.00 $17,325.00 $17,226.00

82 0.181% $17,919.00 $17,820.00 $17,721.00 $17,622.00 $17,523.00 $17,424.00 $17,325.00 $17,226.00 $17,127.00

83 0.179% $17,721.00 $17,622.00 $17,523.00 $17,424.00 $17,325.00 $17,226.00 $17,127.00 $17,028.00

84 0.177% $17,523.00 $17,424.00 $17,325.00 $17,226.00 $17,127.00 $17,028.00 $16,929.00

85 0.175% $17,325.00 $17,226.00 $17,127.00 $17,028.00 $16,929.00 $16,830.00

86 0.173% $17,127.00 $17,028.00 $16,929.00 $16,830.00 $16,731.00

87 0.171% $16,929.00 $16,830.00 $16,731.00 $16,632.00

88 0.169% $16,731.00 $16,632.00 $16,533.00

89 0.167% $16,533.00 $16,434.00

90 0.165% $16,335.00
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